
WORK AND STUDY
IN IRELAND

NON-EUROPEAN
+18 Years
25 weeks of tuition (8-month visa)

elischools.com

PRICE LIST



Our Global Work & Study program is ideal for students who want to improve their English while living & working in a
beautiful country and experiencing the authentic Irish life.

The program includes 6 months (25 weeks) of tuition, an official exam and an 8-week holiday over an 8-month visa.

Proof of funding:
Non-EU students must register within 90 days of arrival and show proof of funds: €6,665 for immigration.

The package includes:
• General English or Extended English
• Basic Activity Program
• Ireland Employment Hub Networking
• Medical Insurance
• Learner Protection
• Option to add Shared/Single Host 

Family or Residence

Ages: +18
English Levels: A1-C1
Start dates: Every Monday
Duration: 6 months (25 weeks)
of tuition (8-month visa)

English Classes

Study Period: Morning Morning Afternoon Morning Morning Afternoon

Timetable: 5 days 5 days 4 days 5 days 5 days 5 days

General English 15 Hours 20 Hours 15 Hours 15 Hours 20 Hours 15 Hours 

Brochure Tuition Fee €4,250 €5,625 €3,750 €3,750 €5,000 €3,375

Application Fee: €50 €50 €50 €50 €50 €50

Medical Insurance: €100 €100 €100 €100 €100 €100

English Exam (TIE): €150 €150 €150 €150 €150 €150

Course Materials: €50 €50 €50 €50 €50 €50

Learner Protection  Included  Included  Included  Included  Included  Included

Package Price: € 4,600 € 5,975 € 4,100 € 4,100 € 5,350 € 3,725

ELI Dublin ELI Drogheda

Dame Street and Grand Canal Merchant House



Accommodation

Admin Charges

Breakfast and Dinner Breakfast and DinnerHost Family

ELI Dublin ELI Drogheda

Self-CateringStudent Residence

Weeks: 4 6 8 Extra Weeks: 4 6 8 Extra

Single: € 280/Week € 1,120 € 1,680 € 2,240 €280 €260/week € 1,040 € 1,560 € 2,080 €260

Shared: € 240/Week € 960 € 1,440 € 1,920 €240 €230/Week € 920 € 1,380 € 1,840 €230

Standard Weeks: 4 6 8 Extra

Shared: € 240/Week € 960 € 1,440 € 1,920 €240

Premium 4 6 8 Extra

Single: € 380/Week € 1,520 € 2,280 € 3,040 €380

Admin Charges Applied to all bookings Applied as per booking requirements

Application Fee Application Fee €50 Special Diet Per Week €30/week

Course Materials Shared textbooks in class €50 Arrival Transfer Arrival Per Person €80

Accommodation Fee Accommodation Booking Fee €50

Premium Residence Fee Premium Residence Booking Fee

*Additional Dublin Premium Residence Booking Fee

€150

Return Transfers Arrival + Departure €130
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Founded in 2017, ELI Schools has grown to become one of the largest providers of English language training in Ireland. 

WHAT MAKES US UNIQUE?
We’re a whole experience. From the beginning of their journey, students will learn through experience. ELI is a 
community of people, a family that walks toward the same goal:
Learning while having the amazing experience of having fun in Ireland.

+5000
international students

+70
Nationalities

3 schools:
2 in Dublin, 1 in Drogheda




